
National Track Challenge (NSW)- Day 1
Program of Events

Date: 3rd October 2020 Dunc Gray Velodrome, NSW

Chief Commissaire: Kevin Fisher Organiser:  Cycling NSW
Wednesday, November 04 2020 12:31:03pm
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Event 1 : JW15 Flying 200m
200m

Heat 1
401

Heat 2
205 Imogen FULLER (Dubbo CC)

Heat 3
204 Makayla FULLER (Dubbo CC)

Heat 4
203 Nicole DUNCAN (Central Coast CC)

Heat 5
202 Anna DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC)

Heat 6
207 Isabelle RUSSELL (Dubbo CC)

Heat 7
206 Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC)

Heat 8
208 Liliya TATARINOFF (Central Coast CC)

Event 2 : JM15 Flying 200m
200m

Heat 1
185 Hayden STEVENS (Canberra CC)

Heat 2
184 Angus STEADMAN (Vikings CC (ACT))

Heat 3
181 Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC)

Heat 4
183 Edward MARCKS (Canberra CC)

Heat 5
182 Cadel LOVETT (Bathurst CC)

Heat 6
179 Xavier BLAND (Orange CTC)

Heat 7
180 Kai GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC)

Event 3 : JW17 Flying 200m
200m

Heat 1
213 Lily STRATFORD (Vikings CC (ACT))

Heat 2
212 Bronte STEWART (Illawarra CC)

Heat 3
215 Keira WILL (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
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Event 4 : JM17 Flying 200m
200m

Heat 1
191 Isaac SILVA (Bankstown Sports CC)

Heat 2
225 Harrison PAPADIMITRIOU (Lidcombe Auburn CC)

Heat 3
192 Jaydan STANTON-KEIR (Lidcombe Auburn CC)

Heat 4
186 Ben ANDERSON (Orange CTC)

Event 5 : JW15 Ind Time Trial
2 Laps 500m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

205 Imogen FULLER (Dubbo CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

203 Nicole DUNCAN (Central Coast CC) v 204 Makayla FULLER (Dubbo CC)
Heat 3

207 Isabelle RUSSELL (Dubbo CC) v 202 Anna DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Heat 4

208 Liliya TATARINOFF (Central Coast CC) v 206 Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC)

Event 6 : JM15 Ind Time Trial
2 Laps 500m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

185 Hayden STEVENS (Canberra CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

183 Edward MARCKS (Canberra CC) v 184 Angus STEADMAN (Vikings CC (ACT))
Heat 3

182 Cadel LOVETT (Bathurst CC) v 181 Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Heat 4

180 Kai GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC) v 179 Xavier BLAND (Orange CTC)

Event 7 : JW17 Ind Time Trial
2 Laps 500m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

213 Lily STRATFORD (Vikings CC (ACT)) [No Rider]
Heat 2

215 Keira WILL (Lidcombe Auburn CC) v 212 Bronte STEWART (Illawarra CC)
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Event 8 : JM17 Ind Time Trial
2 Laps 500m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

191 Isaac SILVA (Bankstown Sports CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

193 Curtis TRKULJA (Nowra Velo Club) v 225 Harrison PAPADIMITRIOU (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Heat 3

186 Ben ANDERSON (Orange CTC) v 192 Jaydan STANTON-KEIR (Lidcombe Auburn CC)

Event 9 : JW15 Ind Pursuit
8 Laps 2000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

205 Imogen FULLER (Dubbo CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

203 Nicole DUNCAN (Central Coast CC) v 204 Makayla FULLER (Dubbo CC)
Heat 3

207 Isabelle RUSSELL (Dubbo CC) v 202 Anna DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Heat 4

206 Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC) v 208 Liliya TATARINOFF (Central Coast CC)

Event 10 : JM15 Ind Pursuit
8 Laps 2000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

185 Hayden STEVENS (Canberra CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

183 Edward MARCKS (Canberra CC) v 184 Angus STEADMAN (Vikings CC (ACT))
Heat 3

182 Cadel LOVETT (Bathurst CC) v 181 Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Heat 4

180 Kai GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC) v 179 Xavier BLAND (Orange CTC)

Event 11 : JW17 Ind Pursuit
8 Laps 2000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

210 Zara FULLER (Dubbo CC) v 213 Lily STRATFORD (Vikings CC (ACT))
Heat 2

215 Keira WILL (Lidcombe Auburn CC) v 212 Bronte STEWART (Illawarra CC)
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Event 12 : JM17 Ind Pursuit
8 Laps 2000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

191 Isaac SILVA (Bankstown Sports CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

193 Curtis TRKULJA (Nowra Velo Club) v 225 Harrison PAPADIMITRIOU (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Heat 3

186 Ben ANDERSON (Orange CTC) v 192 Jaydan STANTON-KEIR (Lidcombe Auburn CC)

Break 

Event 14 : JW19 Flying 200m
200m

Heat 1
209 Sarah CLIFF (Illawarra CC)

Heat 2
214 Emily STRUMFIN (Illawarra CC)

Heat 3
218 Claudia MARCKS (Canberra CC)

Heat 4
211 Tyler PUZICHA (Bathurst CC)

Heat 5
219 Kalinda ROBINSON (Bathurst CC)

Event 15 : JM19 Flying 200m
200m

Heat 1
194 Jarrah ANDERSON (Vikings CC (ACT))

Heat 2
187 Ryan BRITTEN (Illawarra CC)

Heat 3
198 Daniel GOOGE (Bathurst CC)

Heat 4
200 Daniel SAMUEL (Bankstown Sports CC)

Heat 5
195 Daniel BARBER (Dubbo CC)

Event 16 : ELITEW Flying 200m
200m

Heat 1
165 Joanne ARANCIBIA (St George CC)

Heat 2
173 Hannah SANDISON (Parklife CC)
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Event 16 : ELITEW Flying 200m (continued)
200m

Heat 3
171 Sally MCKENNA (Hunter Valley Masters CC)

Heat 4
168 Lizanne FOX (St George CC)

Heat 5
170 Selina HO (St George CC)

Event 17 : ELITEM Flying 200m
200m

Heat 1
155 Ben HARVEY (St George CC)

Heat 2
163 Hayden SMITH (Sutherland Shire CC)

Heat 3
162 Daniel RICKARD (Canberra CC)

Heat 4
164 John TROVAS (St George CC)

Heat 5
157 Charles HOFMAN (Hunter District CC)

Heat 6
158 Max HOUSDEN (Parklife CC)

Event 18 : C2 Men Para-cycling Ind Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

221 Gordan ALLAN (Parklife CC) [No Rider]

Event 19 : C2 Women Para-cycling Ind Time Trial
2 Laps 500m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

172 Amanda REID (St George CC) [No Rider]

Event 20 : JW19 Ind Time Trial
2 Laps 500m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

214 Emily STRUMFIN (Illawarra CC) v 209 Sarah CLIFF (Illawarra CC)
Heat 2

218 Claudia MARCKS (Canberra CC) v 220 Amelia TRKULJA (Nowra Velo Club)
Heat 3

219 Kalinda ROBINSON (Bathurst CC) v 211 Tyler PUZICHA (Bathurst CC)
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Event 21 : JM19 Ind Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

190 Ryland SHORT (St George CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

189 Deren PERRY (Parramatta CC) v 188 Jonah HAMER (Illawarra CC)
Heat 3

198 Daniel GOOGE (Bathurst CC) v 187 Ryan BRITTEN (Illawarra CC)
Heat 4

195 Daniel BARBER (Dubbo CC) v 196 Joshua BRODIE (Parramatta CC)

Event 22 : ELITEW Ind Time Trial
2 Laps 500m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

177 Emily WILLIAMS (Dubbo CC) v 165 Joanne ARANCIBIA (St George CC)
Heat 2

173 Hannah SANDISON (Parklife CC) v 166 Laura BRIENESSE (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Heat 3

171 Sally MCKENNA (Hunter Valley Masters CC) v 168 Lizanne FOX (St George CC)

Event 23 : ELITEM Ind Time Trial
4 Laps 1000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

151 Mark CALLEIJA (Parklife CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

154 Daniel GANDY (St George CC) v 155 Ben HARVEY (St George CC)

Event 24 : ELITE 250m Standing Lap
1 Lap 250m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

163 Hayden SMITH (Sutherland Shire CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

162 Daniel RICKARD (Canberra CC) v 194 Jarrah ANDERSON (Vikings CC (ACT))
Heat 3

164 John TROVAS (St George CC) v 170 Selina HO (St George CC)
Heat 4

158 Max HOUSDEN (Parklife CC) v 157 Charles HOFMAN (Hunter District CC)
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Event 25 : JW19 Ind Pursuit
8 Laps 2000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

210 Zara FULLER (Dubbo CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

214 Emily STRUMFIN (Illawarra CC) v 209 Sarah CLIFF (Illawarra CC)
Heat 3

220 Amelia TRKULJA (Nowra Velo Club) v 216 Rebel BROOKER (Tolland CC)
Heat 4

217 Haylee FULLER (Dubbo CC) v 218 Claudia MARCKS (Canberra CC)

Event 26 : JM19 Ind Pursuit
12 Laps 3000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

188 Jonah HAMER (Illawarra CC) v 190 Ryland SHORT (St George CC)
Heat 2

187 Ryan BRITTEN (Illawarra CC) v 189 Deren PERRY (Parramatta CC)
Heat 3

197 Dylan EATHER (Dubbo CC) v 196 Joshua BRODIE (Parramatta CC)

Event 27 : ELITEW Ind Pursuit
12 Laps 3000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

167 Lucie FITYUS (Hunter District CC) [No Rider]
Heat 2

177 Emily WILLIAMS (Dubbo CC) v 165 Joanne ARANCIBIA (St George CC)
Heat 3

166 Laura BRIENESSE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) v 178 Caitlin WILLIAMSON (Dulwich Hill BC)
Heat 4

176 Georgia WHITEHOUSE (Sydney Uni Velo Club) v 169 Chloe HEFFERNAN (Illawarra CC)
Heat 5

174 Josie TALBOT (Camden CC) v 175 Emily WATTS (Sydney Uni Velo Club)

Event 28 : ELITEM Ind Pursuit
16 Laps 4000m

Front Straight Back Straight
Heat 1

160 Johnathan MILLINGTON (Hunter District CC) v 161 Ben NEPPL (Hunter District CC)
Heat 2

159 Zachary MARSHALL (St George CC) v 153 Kurt EATHER (Dubbo CC)
Heat 3

152 Kai CHAPMAN (Hunter District CC) v 156 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (St George CC)


